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The place from London offers 58 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of £34.
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la Cave Menu

Gin

SACRED GIN £40
ow®

fperitifs

THE BOTANIST GIN £50

BELVEDERE CITRUS £50

House Spirits

FAMOUS GROUSE WHISKEY £35
DIET COCA COLA 200ML £2

Ros&Eacute; Wines

SANCERRE ROSE PACAL JOLIVET £25

firug

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE NV £215
Gin (Spirits) (50M)

WILLIAMS ELEGANT GIN £55
Ingredients Used

CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

MEAT

Drinks
LARGE STILL WATER 750ML
LARGE SPARKLING WATER 750ML

Champagne

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE NV
VEUVE CLICQUOT NV

Beers, Ciders & {lle

GREEN PLEASENT CIDER 330ML
GREEN PLEASENT LAGER 330ML

Soft Drinks
COCA COLA 200ML

RED BULL 200ML

JUICE CRANBERRY OCEAN SPRAY 1
LITRE

[ ]
Mivers
FRANKLIN SONS GINGER ALE 200ML

FRANKLIN SONS GINGER BEER
200ML

FRANKLIN SONS SODA 200ML

FRANKLIN SONS INDIAN TONIC
WATER 200ML

Champagne & Prosecco

MEON HILL LC (ENGLISH
SPARKLING WINE)

LOUIS ROEDERER NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT NV 375ML (1/2
BOTTLE)

PROSECCO SERGIO ROSE

£3
£3

£55
£48

£3
£3

£2
£3

£1

£1

£1

£1

£35

£57

£29

£26



Tla Cave Menu

MNWhite Wines MALBEC, TERRAZA, MENDOZA 13, .o
ARGENTINA

MERCUREY CHARDONNAY, £40

FAIVELEY, BURGUNDY, FRANCE RIOJA CRIANZA, CONDE DE £18
VALDEMAR ’11, SPAIN

CHARDONNAY, LES TEMPLIERS 14,

FRANCE £13 MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, -
ITYNERA ’14, ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO, CASTEL FIRMIAN,

TRENTINO '15, ITALY £15 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LES £13
TEMPLIERS ’14, FRANCE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, ESK VALLEY, ..o

MARLBOROUGH ’14, NEW ZEALAND ..

GAVI DI GAVI, LA MEIRANA o1 8pll‘lld

PIEMONTE 14, ITALY TEQUILA PATRON CAFE XO 70CL  £59

WHITE SOAVE CLASSICO, SUAVIA,

VENETO, ITALY £20 BELUGA GOLD VODKA £120

BRAMITO CHARDONNAY. ELEMENTS 8 PLATINUM £45

CASTELLO DELLA SALA, UMBRIA  £35 VODKA BELVEDERE 70CL £54

2016
GIN WILLEM BARENTSZ 70CL £59
BOURBON JACK DANIELS SINGLE

fied Wines BARREL 70CL £66

DUAS, QUINTAS DOURO, £20 RUM CANA BRAVA 3YROLD 70CL  £41

PORTUGAL
WHISKY CHIVAS 12YR 70CL £44

SPICE TRADER, HEARTLAND, STH

AUSTRALIA WEST CORK IRISH BLENDED £a5
WHISKEY

CABERNET MERLOT CAPE

MENTELLE £35 CHASE MARMALADE VODKA £60

PINOT NERO MECZAN TENUTEJ SERGIO ROSE PROSECCO £35

HOFSTATTER ALTO ADIGE 2014 CANA BRAVA 3YR RUM £35

MARLBOROUGH ’13, NEW ZEALAND
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Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 - 19:00
Tuesday 10:00 - 19:00
Wednesday 10:00 - 19:00
Thursday 10:00 - 19:00
Friday 10:00 - 21:00
Saturday 10:00 - 21:00
Sunday 11:00 - 18:00
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